mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
NPFG55-12 12 55 277 10.91 106 4.17 222 8.74 222 8.74 16.6 36.5 T2
NPFG80-12 12 80 562 22.13 114 4.49 188 7.40 188 7.40 25.2 55.4 T3
NPFG100-12 12 100 507 19.96 110 4.33 228 8.98 228 8.98 29.7 65.3 T4
NPFG110-12 12 110 394 15.51 110 4.33 286 11.26 286 11.26 30.6 67.3 T4
NPFG125-12 12 125 551 21.69 110 4.33 240 9.45 240 9.45 38.0 83.6 T4
NPFG150-12 12 150 551 21.69 110 4.33 288 11.34 288 11.34 45.2 99.4 T4
NPFG155-12 12 155 560 22.05 125 4.92 280 11.02 280 11.02 45.4 99.9 T4
NPFG160-12 12 160 551 21.69 110 4.33 288 11.34 288 11.34 45.8 100.8 T4
NPFG175-12 12 175 546 21.50 125 4.92 321 12.64 321 12.64 53.9 118.6 T5
NPFG180-12 12 180 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 54.2 119.2 T5
NPFG180-12B 12 180 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 55.2 121.4 T5
NPFG190-12 12 190 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 56.0 123.2 T5
NPFG190-12B 12 190 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 57.2 125.8 T5
NPFG200-12 12 200 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 57.2 125.8 T5
NPFG200-12B 12 200 560 22.05 125 4.92 316 12.44 316 12.44 58.2 128.0 T5
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension Weight
Terminal
Type
Length Width Height Total Height
kg pound
Model No
Rated
Voltage
（V）